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G6.35 24V 250W Osram HLX 64655 EH]J

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

Osram 64655 HLX 250W 24V G6,35 40X1 EH) , NEAD: 54254, ANSI: EH), LIF: A1/223

Napiecie
zZnamionowe
Znamionowa
trwatosc
Temperatura
barwowa
Strumien
Swietlny

Moc
znamionowa
Gniazdo

24V

50 h

3550°K

10000 Im

250 W

G6.35

18,00 PLN
14,63 PLN
20,00-PLN
Dostepny od reki
24 godziny
13-17-00
4050300006734
4050300006734
27.40.12.0
OSRAM

250

24

tak

G6.35
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